© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco Prisma II SuperQAM 1.2 Transmitters
Cisco® Prisma® II optical networks allow for best in class architectures with increased
reliability, scalability, and cost-effectiveness. The Cisco Prisma II SuperQAM 1.2
transmitter offers increased bandwidth and uses existing directly-modulated QAM
transmitter designs to support DOCSIS® 3.1 networks. This transmitter combines the
enhanced channel carrying capacity of the Prisma II 1-GHz SuperQAM Full Spectrum

3. QAM channel level in the narrowcast port must be 6 dB below those of the analog channels in the combined
channel load.
Ordering Information
Part numbers for the Cisco Prisma II SuperQAM 1.2 transmitters are shown in Table 2. Please consult with your
Cisco account representative, customer service representative, or system engineer to determine the best
configuration for your application.
Table 2. Cisco Prisma II SuperQAM 1.2 Transmitter Part Numbers
Description Cisco Part Number
1.2 GHz SUPERQAM, ITU20 P2HD1.2G15TXQ20=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU21 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ21i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU22 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ22i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU23 P2HD1.2G15TXQ23=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU24 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ24i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU25 P2HD1.2G15TXQ25=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU26 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ26i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU27 P2HD1.2G15TXQ27=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU28 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ28i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU29 P2HD1.2G15TXQ29=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU30 P2HD1.2G15TXQ30=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU31 P2HD1.2G15TXQ31=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU32 P2HD1.2G15TXQ32=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU33 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ33i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU34 P2HD1.2G15TXQ34=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU35 P2HD1.2G15TXQ35=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU36 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ36i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU37 P2HD1.2G15TXQ37=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU38 P2HD1.2G15TXQ38=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU39 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ39i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU40 P2HD1.2G15TXQ40=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU41 P2HD1.2G15TXQ42=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU42 P2HD1.2G15TXQ41=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU43 P2HD1.2G15TXQ43=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU44 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ44i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU45 P2HD1.2G15TXQ45=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU46 P2HD1.2G15TXQ46=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU47 P2HD1.2G15TXQ47=
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Description Cisco Part Number
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU48 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ48i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU49 P2HD1.2G15TXQ49=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU50 P2HD1.2G15TXQ50=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU51 P2HD1.2G15TXQ51=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU52 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ52i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU53 P2HD1.2G15TXQ53=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU54 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ54i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU55 P2HD1.2G15TXQ55=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU56 P2HD1.2G15TXQ56=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU57 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ57i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU58 P2HD1.2G15TXQ58=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU59 P2HD1.2G15TXQ59=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU60 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ60i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU61 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ61i=
1.2 GHZ SUPERQAM, ITU62 iWDM P2HD1.2G15TXQ62i=
Note:   For 40 contiguous ITU channel deployments, non-iWDM and iWDM transmitters are interspersed.